
07
SEP

CEA Golf Tournament 
Thursday, September 7, 2023

05
OCT

CEA Transportation, 

Environment, and Partners’ 

Mixer 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 

25
OCT

CEA City of Edmonton and 

Partners’ Mixer 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023

07
DEC

PSMJ Simplified A/E/C Business 

Development Workshop
Thursday, December 7, 2023 - 

Friday, December 8, 2023

CEA 2023 - 2024 Events Calendar

04
DEC

PSMJ Project Management 

Bootcamp Training 
Monday, December 4, 2023 - 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023

18
JAN

Partnering With Industry 

Session
Thursday, January 18, 2024

15
NOV

27
NOV

30
NOV

CEA City of Calgary and 

Partners’ Mixer
Wednesday, November 15, 2023

PSMJ Project Management 

Bootcamp Training 
Monday, November 27, 2023 -

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

PSMJ Simplified A/E/C Business 

Development Workshop
Thursday, November 30, 2023 - 

Friday, December 1, 2023

10
MAR

16
APR

CEA’s Transportation Connects 

Alberta Conference
Sunday, March 10, 2024 -  

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

CEA CEO and Senior Managers’ 

Breakfast Sessions
Tuesday, April 16, 2024

12
OCT

CEA RMWB Mixer
Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Calgary Edmonton Virtual    Fort McMurray



26
APR

CEA Showcase Awards Gala
Friday, April 26, 2024 

23
MAY

CEA’s 46th Annual General 

Meeting
Thursday, May 23, 2024

CEA 2023 - 2024 Events Calendar

18
APR

CEA CEO and Senior Managers’ 

Breakfast Sessions
Thursday, April 18, 2024

Calgary Edmonton Virtual    Fort McMurray


